Features
•	Measure and generate pressures from vacuum to 2 MPa
(300 psi, 20 bar)
•	 Internal pump can generate vacuum to -80 kPa (-12 psi,
-0.8 bar) or pressure to 2 MPa (300 psi, 20 bar)
•	Supply pressure connection allowing the use of external gas
supply up to 2 MPa (300 psi, 20 bar)
•	 Includes variable volume for �ne adjustment of pressures

No effect on accuracy on all functions from 15 °C to 35 °C
Add ± 0.002 % F.S./°C for temps outside of 15 °C to 35 °C
Ordering Information
Models
3130-G2M	 Portable Pressure Calibrator
with US, EUR, UK, and China/
Australia line cords (standard
calibration)
3130-G2M/C	 Portable Pressure Calibrator
with US, EUR, UK, and China/
Australia line cords (ISO 17025
accredited calibration)
3130-G2M-2	 Portable Pressure Calibrator
with Brazil, Italy, Switzerland,
and India line cords (standard
calibration)
3130-G2M-2/C	 Portable Pressure Calibrator
with Brazil, Italy, Switzerland,
and India line cords (ISO 17025
accredited calibration)